SB 5509-1 (LC 9509) 2/18/19 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5509

- In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "3,011,424" and insert "2,981,151".
- 2 In line 7, delete "\$289,563" and insert "\$327,787".
- ³ In line 13, delete "\$2,089,472" and insert "\$2,094,734".

4